
2025_F5J_JMA  - Overall Results
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry RegnNo Score Pcnt Raw 
Score Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Penalty

1 天田 政浩, Amada M JPN 3986.1 100.00 4868.6 1000.0 1000.0 *882.5 986.1 1000.0

2 栗田 好浩, Kurita Y JPN MLE33290 3984.0 99.95 4899.7 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 984.0 *915.7

3 腰山 将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 3949.4 99.08 4879.6 986.6 *930.2 962.8 1000.0 1000.0

4 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M JPN ZUA55254 3927.7 98.53 3927.7 988.0 975.1 1000.0 *0.0 964.6

5 田中 栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 3923.1 98.42 4875.8 *952.7 981.8 961.4 1000.0 979.9

6 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN BSB30666 3895.4 97.72 3895.4 992.6 1000.0 914.4 988.4 *0.0

7 上代 洋一, Kajiro Y JPN HGX2419
8 3889.3 97.57 4786.6 1000.0 *897.3 1000.0 961.7 927.6

8 児山 修造, Koyama S JPN 3889.2 97.57 4770.2 993.2 986.0 976.5 *881.0 933.5

9 岡野 敏彦, Okano T JPN 3870.0 97.09 3870.0 907.3 979.2 983.5 1000.0 *0.0

10 関根 正慶, Sekine M JPN 3854.9 96.71 4494.7 972.5 1000.0 *639.8 967.8 914.6

11 新階 和哉, Shingai K JPN 3854.5 96.70 3854.5 925.3 951.9 1000.0 *0.0 977.3

12 後藤 元吾, Gotou G JPN 3758.8 94.30 4309.0 *550.2 922.8 985.4 901.9 948.7

13 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 3750.8 94.10 3912.4 911.6 *161.6 915.2 1000.0 924.0

14 木村 正明, Kimura M JPN 3744.2 93.93 3744.2 1000.0 982.9 *0.0 781.5 979.8

15 永井 研治, Nagai K JPN EDX06870 3738.6 93.79 3738.6 930.5 972.9 1000.0 *0.0 835.2

16 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 3679.9 92.32 4134.2 1000.0 927.3 *454.3 906.9 845.7

17 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 3598.7 90.28 3832.5 710.7 931.9 956.1 1000.0 *233.8

18 木川田 廣, Kikawada H JPN BOB77339 3556.4 89.22 3810.7 920.6 *254.3 900.9 944.6 790.3

19 荒井 宏政, Arai H JPN 3532.7 88.63 4229.7 *697.0 962.4 871.9 735.5 962.9

20 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN QEB09474 3287.1 82.46 3715.4 905.2 862.9 613.9 *428.3 905.1

21 高橋 利光, Takahashi T JPN KVR52449 3243.1 81.36 3243.1 Plty100
950.5 987.8 437.7 967.1 *0.0 100

22 山田 明彦, Yamada A JPN 3169.0 79.50 3400.8 902.4 *231.8 558.2 708.4 1000.0

23 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M JPN 3031.6 76.05 3031.6 899.2 217.1 952.9 *0.0 962.4

24 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M JPN 2964.9 74.38 2964.9 969.3 *0.0 967.1 28.5 1000.0

25 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN YPM9559
1 2694.4 67.59 2694.4 916.3 990.1 *0.0 336.1 451.9

26 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 2379.1 59.68 2379.1 914.4 Plty1000
971.4 901.5 591.8 *0.0 1000

27 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 2251.6 56.49 2251.6 434.3 831.8 985.5 0.0 *0.0

125/04/14 10:15
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Rank Name Ctry RegnNo Score Pcnt Raw 
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28 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 1831.4 45.94 1831.4 971.8 859.6 0.0 0.0 *0.0

29 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 40F365 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 *0.0

225/04/14 10:15



2025_F5J_JMA  - Flight Scores - Duration
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 1

Group 1

1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:55 50 125 62.5 583 1000.0 1

2 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:56 50 159 79.5 567 972.5 1

3 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:56 25 158 79.0 542 930.5 1

4 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:59 0 136 68.0 531 911.6 1

5 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:58 0 228 184.0 414 710.7 1

6 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:53 0 229 187.0 406 697.0 1

7 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 6:09 40 177 88.5 321 550.2 1

8 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 6:14 15 212 136.0 253 434.3 1

Group 2
=1 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:54 45 157 78.5 561 1000.0 1

=1 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 9:58 45 165 82.5 561 1000.0 1

3 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:56 50 186 93.0 553 986.6 1

4 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:54 30 180 90.0 534 952.7 1

5 木川田廣, Kikawada H JPN 9:44 30 196 98.0 516 920.6 1

6 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:53 15 191 95.5 513 914.4 1

7 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 9:56 50 214 142.0 504 899.2 1

Group 3
1 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 9:52 45 103 51.5 586 1000.0 1

2 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:57 45 121 60.5 582 993.2 1

3 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:55 50 133 66.5 579 988.0 1

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:59 50 160 80.0 569 971.8 1

5 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:56 50 157 78.5 568 969.3 1

6 高橋利光, Takahashi T JPN 9:53 50 173 86.5 557 950.5 100 1

7 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:46 50 202 106.0 530 905.2 1

Group 4
1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:54 45 59 29.5 610 1000.0 1

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:55 50 80 40.0 605 992.6 1

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:49 40 130 65.0 564 925.3 1

4 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:58 35 149 74.5 559 916.3 1

5 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:50 40 154 77.0 553 907.3 1

6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:49 50 178 89.0 550 902.4 1

7 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 0 0 0.0 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:55 45 128 64.0 576 1000.0 2

2 高橋利光, Takahashi T JPN 9:57 45 146 73.0 569 987.8 2

3 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:55 45 152 76.0 564 979.2 2

525/04/14 10:18



2025_F5J_JMA  - Flight Scores - Duration
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 2

Group 1 (Cont)

4 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:59 0 79 39.5 560 971.4 1000 2

5 木川田廣, Kikawada H JPN 3:32 0 131 65.5 147 254.3 2

=6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 0 0 0.0 2

=6 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 0 0 0.0 2

Group 2
1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:56 45 57 28.5 613 1000.0 2

2 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 9:56 45 78 39.0 602 982.9 2

3 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:56 45 103 51.5 590 962.4 2

4 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:55 40 134 67.0 568 927.3 2

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:59 0 145 72.5 527 859.6 2

6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 2:30 40 96 48.0 142 231.8 2

7 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 2:37 35 118 59.0 133 217.1 2

8 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 1:13 45 38 19.0 99 161.6 2

Group 3
1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:55 45 73 36.5 604 1000.0 2

2 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:52 40 69 34.5 598 990.1 2

3 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:51 50 97 48.5 593 981.8 2

4 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:56 50 115 57.5 589 975.1 2

5 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:51 50 133 66.5 575 951.9 2

6 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 9:36 45 159 79.5 542 897.3 2

7 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:41 0 158 79.0 502 831.8 2

Group 4
1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:56 50 74 37.0 609 1000.0 2

2 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:49 50 77 38.5 601 986.0 2

3 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:54 50 103 51.5 593 972.9 2

4 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:58 45 151 75.5 568 931.9 2

5 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:54 15 85 42.5 567 930.2 2

6 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:54 35 134 67.0 562 922.8 2

7 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:30 30 149 74.5 526 862.9 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 9:59 25 143 71.5 553 1000.0 3

2 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:54 45 189 94.5 545 985.5 3

3 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:58 0 117 58.5 540 976.5 3

4 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 5:54 50 101 50.5 354 639.8 3

5 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 4:47 40 152 76.0 251 454.3 3

=6 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 0 0 0.0 3

625/04/14 10:18



2025_F5J_JMA  - Flight Scores - Duration
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
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Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 3

Group 1 (Cont)

=6 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 0 0 0.0 3

=6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 0 0 0.0 3

Group 2
1 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:56 45 142 71.0 570 1000.0 3

2 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:58 40 180 90.0 548 961.4 3

3 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:52 35 164 82.0 545 956.1 3

4 木川田廣, Kikawada H JPN 9:49 0 151 75.5 514 900.9 3

5 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:58 50 215 145.0 503 882.5 3

6 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:51 0 188 94.0 497 871.9 3

7 高橋利光, Takahashi T JPN 4:03 40 67 33.5 250 437.7 3

Group 3 / Re-Flight 0
1 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:57 45 129 64.5 578 1000.0 3

2 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:57 45 148 74.0 568 983.5 3

3 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:56 40 155 77.5 559 967.1 3

4 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:57 50 182 91.0 556 962.8 3

5 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 7:02 50 119 59.5 413 714.3 3

=6 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 0 0 0.0 3

=6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 0 0 0.0 3

Group 3 / Re-Flight 1
1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 7:29 50 113 56.5 443 1000.0 3

2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 7:04 0 62 31.0 393 888.1 3

3 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 4:39 45 154 77.0 247 558.2 3

4 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 2:33 0 134 67.0 86 194.4 3

=5 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 0 0 0.0 3

=5 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 0 0 0.0 3

=5 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 0 0 0.0 3

Group 4
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:58 50 128 64.0 584 1000.0 3

2 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:56 50 141 70.5 576 985.4 3

3 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 9:55 50 177 88.5 557 952.9 3

4 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:53 35 187 93.5 535 915.2 3

5 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:59 0 130 65.0 534 914.4 3

6 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:54 0 135 67.5 527 901.5 3

7 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 7:20 0 163 81.5 359 613.9 3

ROUND 4
Group 1

1 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 5:33 45 165 82.5 296 1000.0 4

725/04/14 10:18



2025_F5J_JMA  - Flight Scores - Duration
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
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Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 4

Group 1 (Cont)

2 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 5:38 0 140 70.0 268 906.9 4

=3 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 0 0 0.0 4

=3 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 0 0 0.0 4

=3 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 0 0 0.0 4

=3 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 0 0 0.0 4

Group 2
1 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:55 50 141 70.5 575 1000.0 4

2 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:48 50 143 71.5 567 986.1 4

3 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:53 50 174 87.0 556 967.8 4

4 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 8:26 35 184 92.0 449 781.5 4

5 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 5:40 50 100 50.0 340 591.8 4

=6 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 0 0 0.0 4

=6 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 0 0 0.0 4

Group 3
=1 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:40 45 149 74.5 551 1000.0 4

=1 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:54 45 177 88.5 551 1000.0 4

3 木川田廣, Kikawada H JPN 9:53 5 156 78.0 520 944.6 4

4 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:56 0 199 99.5 497 901.9 4

5 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:39 45 213 139.0 485 881.0 4

6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:47 35 244 232.0 390 708.4 4

7 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 5:00 15 210 130.0 185 336.1 4

Group 4
1 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:54 50 165 82.5 562 1000.0 4

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:53 50 176 88.0 555 988.4 4

3 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:53 50 181 90.5 553 984.0 4

4 高橋利光, Takahashi T JPN 9:45 40 164 82.0 543 967.1 4

5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 9:54 45 198 99.0 540 961.7 4

6 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 8:22 50 213 139.0 413 735.5 4

7 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 4:58 35 185 92.5 241 428.3 4

8 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 4:59 0 261 283.0 16 28.5 4

9 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 0 0 0.0 4

ROUND 5
Group 1

1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:59 25 101 50.5 574 1000.0 5

2 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:58 40 152 76.0 562 979.9 5

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:58 45 165 82.5 561 977.3 5

4 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:17 15 174 87.0 485 845.7 5

825/04/14 10:18



2025_F5J_JMA  - Flight Scores - Duration
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
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Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

ROUND 5

Group 1 (Cont)

5 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 8:10 45 112 56.0 479 835.2 5

=6 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 0 0 0.0 5

=6 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 0 0 0.0 5

Group 2
1 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:54 45 120 60.0 579 1000.0 5

2 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:50 50 165 82.5 558 962.9 5

3 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:59 0 117 58.5 541 933.5 5

4 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:45 25 150 75.0 535 924.0 5

=5 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 0 0 0.0 5

=5 高橋利光, Takahashi T JPN 0 0 0.0 5

=5 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 0 0 0.0 5

Group 3
1 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:56 45 123 61.5 580 1000.0 5

2 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:55 45 162 81.0 559 964.6 5

3 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:56 30 192 96.0 530 914.6 5

4 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:55 0 141 70.5 525 905.1 5

5 木川田廣, Kikawada H JPN 7:54 45 122 61.0 458 790.3 5

6 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 2:28 45 115 57.5 136 233.8 5

7 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 0 0 0.0 5

Group 4
1 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:52 40 173 86.5 546 1000.0 5

2 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 9:47 40 185 92.5 535 979.8 5

3 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 9:33 45 186 93.0 525 962.4 5

4 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:41 35 197 98.5 518 948.7 5

5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 9:49 50 211 133.0 506 927.6 5

6 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:10 35 171 85.5 500 915.7 5

7 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 5:15 0 137 68.5 247 451.9 5

8 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 0 0 0.0 5

2025_F5J_JMA  - Flight Scores - Duration
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time
Lndg 

Points
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart

Points Score
Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

925/04/14 10:18



2025_F5J_JMA  - Height Penalty
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 
Penalty 
Point

Pcnt
Average 
Height 
Penalty

Rnd1

Height 
Penalty

Rnd2

Height 
Penalty

Rnd3

Height 
Penalty

Rnd4

Height 
Penalty

Rnd5

Height 
Penalty

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 10.4 100.00 57.4 40.0 36.5 65.0 88.0 0.0

2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9.1 87.40 62.8 79.0 51.5 64.5 0.0 56.0

3 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 8.9 85.95 66.7 29.5 37.0 145.0 71.5 50.5

4 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 8.6 83.15 69.0 66.5 57.5 71.0 0.0 81.0

5 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 8.6 82.89 64.7 62.5 28.5 56.5 90.5 85.5

6 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 8.5 82.35 69.5 65.0 66.5 64.0 0.0 82.5

7 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 8.4 81.12 63.1 95.5 39.5 67.5 50.0 0.0

8 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 8.3 80.39 71.0 60.5 38.5 58.5 139.0 58.5

9 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 8.3 80.32 71.4 93.0 42.5 91.0 70.5 60.0

10 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 8.3 79.92 68.8 51.5 39.0 0.0 92.0 92.5

11 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 7.9 75.69 76.3 80.0 72.5 0.0 0.0 0.0

12 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 7.7 73.97 77.4 77.0 76.0 74.0 82.5 0.0

13 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 7.6 72.93 78.6 90.0 48.5 90.0 88.5 76.0

14 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 7.4 70.95 66.0 68.0 19.0 93.5 74.5 75.0

15 高橋利光, Takahashi T JPN 7.3 70.70 68.8 86.5 73.0 33.5 82.0 0.0

16 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 7.3 69.87 75.4 79.5 64.0 50.5 87.0 96.0

17 木川田廣, Kikawada H JPN 6.5 62.50 75.6 98.0 65.5 75.5 78.0 61.0

18 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 6.5 62.17 84.8 88.5 67.0 70.5 99.5 98.5

19 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 6.4 61.18 93.1 82.5 79.5 71.5 99.0 133.0

20 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 6.3 60.35 75.7 78.5 67.0 76.0 70.0 87.0

125/04/14 10:19



2025_F5J_JMA  - Height Penalty
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
www.GliderScore.com         [Zero scores are excluded from calculation of averages]

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 
Penalty 
Point

Pcnt
Average 
Height 
Penalty

Rnd1

Height 
Penalty

Rnd2

Height 
Penalty

Rnd3

Height 
Penalty

Rnd4

Height 
Penalty

Rnd5

Height 
Penalty

21 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 5.9 56.56 76.9 74.5 34.5 0.0 130.0 68.5

22 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 5.9 56.43 85.0 106.0 74.5 81.5 92.5 70.5

23 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 5.2 49.95 110.8 187.0 51.5 94.0 139.0 82.5

24 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 5.0 48.39 95.6 142.0 59.0 88.5 0.0 93.0

25 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 5.0 48.22 103.2 136.0 79.0 94.5 0.0 0.0

26 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 4.7 45.40 96.3 184.0 75.5 82.0 82.5 57.5

27 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 4.3 41.79 101.5 89.0 48.0 77.0 232.0 61.5

28 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 4.0 38.19 131.4 78.5 0.0 77.5 283.0 86.5

29 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN NaN NaN NaN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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2025_F5J_JMA  - Landing Results
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 230 100.00 230 50 45 50 50 35

2 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 225 97.83 225 50 45 50 50 30

3 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 220 95.65 220 45 50 50 50 25

4 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 215 93.48 215 50 40 45 35 45

=5 上代洋一, Kajiro Y JPN 210 91.30 210 45 45 25 45 50

=5 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 210 91.30 210 50 15 50 50 45

7 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 205 89.13 205 30 50 40 45 40

8 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 190 82.61 190 50 50 45 0 45

9 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 185 80.43 185 40 50 50 0 45

=10 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 180 78.26 180 50 35 50 0 45

=10 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 180 78.26 180 40 45 45 50 0

12 高橋利光, Takahashi T JPN 175 76.09 175 50 45 40 40 0

13 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 170 73.91 170 0 45 35 45 45

=14 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 165 71.74 165 45 45 0 35 40

=14 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 165 71.74 165 25 50 45 0 45

16 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 160 69.57 160 40 35 50 0 35

17 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 150 65.22 150 0 45 35 45 25

=18 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 145 63.04 145 0 45 0 50 50

=18 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 145 63.04 145 50 45 0 50 0

=20 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 140 60.87 140 45 50 0 45 0
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2025_F5J_JMA  - Landing Results
[KAMISATO 25/04/12]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

=20 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 140 60.87 140 45 40 40 0 15

22 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 130 56.52 130 50 0 40 0 40

23 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 115 50.00 115 50 30 0 35 0

24 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 90 39.13 90 35 40 0 15 0

25 木川田廣, Kikawada H JPN 80 34.78 80 30 0 0 5 45

26 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 65 28.26 65 15 0 0 50 0

27 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 60 26.09 60 15 0 45 0 0

28 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 50 21.74 50 50 0 0 0 0
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